EMEHCK INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
suitable for 4 column machine, such as 1200mm Multi-
Applications:
Characterised by high efficiency.
Applications:
material
DIAMOND MULTI-SAW BLADES AND SEGMENTS FOR GRANITE BLOCK CUTTING
Features: 20-30pcs same diameter diamond saw blades per machine is
Blades, this is popular out of China specially in Iran market.
10-20pcs different diameters(2) diamond saw blades per
machine is suitable for single arm machine, like 5 big 5 small
blades together such as 5pcs 1600mm blades and 5pcs
1000mm blades, all segments specification are same.
Mainly used for cutting granite rough blocks and slabs.
"OFF-CUT" BLADES FOR MARBLE
Features: Cross Cutting Diamond Saw Blades for Marble
Usually For the cutting of marble or Limestone or other soft
HORIZONTAL CUTTING DIAMOND SAW BLADES
Features: Horizontal Cutting Diamond Saw Blades for Granite and
Used for granite multi-saw blades cutting machine and
Applications: marble block cutting machine to cut the slab from the block
bottom edge.
part# dia. width Core height
B2812-175 12" .175"(4.5mm) 2.8/7.5mm 8/10mm
B2814-175 14" .175"(4.5mm) 2.8/7.5mm 8/10mm
B2816-175 16" .175"(4.5mm) 2.8/7.5mm 8/10mm
B2818-175 18" .175"(4.5mm) 2.8/7.5mm 8/10mm
part# dia. width height UUUUssssiiiingngngng TTTTooooggggeeeetttthhhheeeerrrr
B2710-110 10" .110"(2.8mm) 8/10mm 2~10
B2712-110 12" .110"(2.8mm) 8/10mm 2~10
B2714-125 14" .125"(3.2mm) 8/10mm 2~10
B2716-140 16" .140"(3.6mm) 8/10mm 2~10
part# dia. SSSSeeeeggggmmmmeeeentntntnt DDDDiiiimmmmeeeennnnssssiiiioooonnnn SSSSeeeeggggmmmmeeeentntntnt NNNNuuuummmmbbbbeeeerrrr UUUUssssiiiingngngng TTTTooooggggeeeetttthhhheeeerrrr
B26900- 30 900 24 X 6.8/6.0 X 64 30
B261000- 30 1000 12 70 30
B261200- 30 1200 24 X 8.0/7.0 X 80 30
B26800- 15 800 24 X 6.8/6.0 X 66 15
B261200- 15 1200 24 X 7.6/6.5 X 80 15
B261300 - 30 1300 24 X 8.2/7.8 X 88 30
B261600- 30 1600 24 X 9.5/8.5 X 108 30